¥

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA

NOTICE OF EXTENSION

ADVERT DATE: 06 March 2020

ORIGINAL CLOSING DATE: 06 April 2020

NEW CLOSING DATE: 06" May 2020

ORIGINAL VALIDITY PERIOD: (in working days) 120 days

EXTENSION PERIOD: 22 Days

DESCRIPTION: Development of Fixed Based Operator for King Shaka

International Airport.

The Airports Company South Africa (ACSA) hereby notifies you of an extension of the validity period of the
above-mentioned tender.

If you have already submitted a bid, please note that there is no requirement to re-submit the bid. If the tender
has already closed, please note that this is not a new invitations to bid and all bids not submitted prior to the
closing date will not be considered. If you do not agree to the proposed extension, ACSA might not be able to
give further consideration to your bid.

Please note that ACSA will not be liable to any costs incurred as a result of the above-mentioned extension. All
other conditions of your bid, including ACSA'’s right not to accept any bid, remain unaltered.

If you have submitted a tender and have any objections to such extension, kindly contact the person belong
before the end of business day on 27" March 2020

For enquiries please contact:
Full Name: Motlhabane Molamu

Email Address: Motlhabane.molamu@airports.co.za

Page 1 of 2
Tel +27 11 723 1400 Fax +27 11 453 9354

The Maples, Riverwoods, 24 Johnson Road, Bedfordview, Gauteng, South Africa, 2008
P 0 Box 75480, Gardenview, Gauteng, South Africa, 2047
www.airports.co.za


mailto:Motlhabane.molamu@airports.co.za

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA

Receipt of acknowledgement of addendum
Bid ref: DIA6347/2020/RFP

Notice to Bidder No. :1

Name L s
Signed/ Stamp PP
Date L e,

Please email back to: Mapheu.mawasha@airports.co.za

Page 2 of 2



